
Office of Equity and Civil Rights
Contact List

Name Title Contact

Ashenfelter, Susie Social Equity Policy & Program Manager jesusa.m.ashenfelter@odot.oregon.gov

Biscoe, Catherine Small Business Program Manager Catherine.R.BISCOE@odot.oregon.gov

Brown, Heidi WF Program, EEO Region 4 Field Coordinator Heidi.BROWN@odot.oregon.gov

Brown, Lisa Social Equity Program Manager Lisa.BROWN@odot.oregon.gov

Cottingham, Carroll Intermodal Civil Rights Manager Carroll.J.COTTINGHAM@odot.oregon.gov

Crain, Angela Civil Rights Manager Angela.M.CRAIN@odot.oregon.gov

Erickson, Jennifer Civil Rights Program Coordinator Jennifer.M.ERICKSON@odot.oregon.gov

Fink, Cye Field & Business Support Manager Cye.FINK@odot.oregon.gov

Hesselgesser, Darcy Region 1 Field Coordinator Darcy.L.HESSELGESSER@odot.oregon.gov

Joiner, Paul Region 2 Field Coordinator Paul.B.JOINER@odot.oregon.gov

Meacham, Christie Region 3 Field Coordinator Christie.MEACHAM@odot.oregon.gov

Morissey, David Title VI Program David.N.MORISSEY@odot.oregon.gov

Mukherjee, Diponker Small Business Program, DBE Manager Diponker.MUKHERJEE@odot.oregon.gov

Myers, James Data & Website Management Coordinator James.MYERS@odot.oregon.gov

Perroud, Lia UMO Date & Website Management Coordinator Lia.PERROUD@odot.oregon.gov

Perterson, Radona Alternative Contracting Quality Assurance 
Program Manager Radona.L.Peterson@odot.oregon.gov

Soots, Alyssa Executive Support Specialist II Alyssa.SOOTS@odot.oregon.gov

Stanley, Rex Region 5 Field Coordinator Rex.P.STANLEY@odot.oregon.gov

Toney, Amanda Programs Support Specialist Amanda.TONEY@odot.oregon.gov

Vrana, Tricia Region 1 Field Coordinator Tricia.VRANA@odot.oregon.gov

Title VI ADA Hotline 1-855-540-6655
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